
10. GVG-Citylauf Erftstadt
ERFTSTADT-LECHENICH » SONNTAG, 30. SEPTEMBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌TALITA-KUMI-SPENDENLAUF (1,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:49Rainbow Children1968HOLZPORZ, MichaelM501.(1268)1

00:05:30Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEIßPHAL, FabianMJ U161.(937)2

00:05:34Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHUHMACHER, NilsMK U121.(846)3

00:05:422005GÖHRING, OleMJ U141.(1530)4

00:05:55Gymnasium Lechenich2004RIEGER, MartinMJ U162.(934)5

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2004LESER, TimMJ U163.(931)6

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEESER, TimMJ U164.(936)7

00:06:17Gymnasium Lechenich2008HEINZ, ChristopherMK U122.(824)8

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2007HECKERMANN, AnnaWK U121.(843)9

00:06:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010WOHNSEIFER, AaronMK U101.(807)10

00:06:282008SCHURF, RalfMK U123.(1642)11

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2008SEBALD, AlidaWK U122.(1522)12

00:06:292009LORENZ, ClaraWK U101.(1546)13

00:06:332009DOLL, ClemensMK U102.(1528)14

00:06:38Gymnasium Lechenich2004STOLL, JanaWJ U161.(944)15

00:06:39Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2006KLAPFENBERGER, JonasMJ U142.(958)16

00:06:39Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009VON LEY, AntoniaWK U102.(631)17

00:06:39Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010BREUER, NickMK U103.(770)18

00:06:39Gymnasium Lechenich2007TESSMER, AnjaWK U123.(847)19

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005FREUND, BennetMJ U143.(919)20

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005MILDNER, LeoMJ U144.(921)21

00:07:061968HEß, VolkerM502.(1263)22

00:07:07Gymnasium Lechenich2007KASPERS, ClaireWK U124.(855)23

00:07:15Welt Laden1949KRINGS, Hans-JakobM651.(1553)24

00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007EMUNDS, LenaWK U125.(852)25

00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2005LONGERICH, LisaWJ U141.(920)26

00:07:19Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SCHILLING, YannickMK U104.(981)27

00:07:20Gymnasium Lechenich2005FLOSS, TessaWJ U142.(918)28

00:07:231968SCHILLING, ChristophM503.(1388)29

00:07:242008HOOGLAND, LeoMK U124.(1601)30

00:07:282008FEIX, iliasMK U125.(1541)31

00:07:281982FEIX, RenéM351.(1542)32

00:07:31Gymnasium Lechenich2006BREUER, LenaWJ U143.(889)33

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006OSWALD, LinnWJ U144.(890)34

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, JolinaWJ U145.(893)35

00:07:33Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2011STEIMEL, MarieWK U81.(800)36

00:07:35Südschule Lechernich2011MATIC, EvaWK U82.(1573)37

00:07:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHÄBETHAL, AmelieWJ U146.(891)38

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2006ZOBEL, AlinaWJ U147.(895)39

00:07:50Gymnasium Lechenich2003MARIO, HermannMJ U165.(943)40

00:07:531973BREUER-FRÖHLICH, ChristianeW451.(1624)41

00:07:53Gymnasium Lechenich2007HÖFER, LenaWK U126.(825)42

00:08:10Gymnasium Lechenich2008SCHULZE, ElleniWK U127.(1520)43

00:08:12St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011WILMING, CarlaWK U83.(1020)44

00:08:13St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011SCHUMAK, ValerieWK U84.(1019)45
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00:08:14St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011TRÖSTER, LeniWK U85.(1013)46

00:08:341974HEß, KerstinW401.(1262)47

00:08:39SBR KerBer1979SCHLICH, SabrinaW351.(1394)48

00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1954BORM, WolfgangM601.(1654)49

00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1956BORM, HennyM602.(1655)50

00:09:46Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROMES, JonathanMK U126.(861)51

00:09:48Gymnasium Lechenich2006HOMMERICH, PeterMJ U145.(854)52

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007THIELEN, EliasMK U127.(867)53

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHROTH, FelixMK U128.(863)54

00:09:55Gymnasium Lechenich2006WIRTZ, MayaWJ U148.(871)55

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007PAPENDICK, PauloMK U129.(859)56

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHULZ, EndrikMK U1210.(865)57

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007KLEINOW, SimonMK U1211.(856)58

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007WEBER, CharlotteWK U128.(870)59

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007BIRICIK, JasminaWK U129.(849)60

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2006BOCK, SvenjaWJ U149.(850)61

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007CORNICE, MiguelMK U1212.(851)62

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007VOLKERT, VictoriaWK U1210.(869)63

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROSE-GRUNDMANNS, ShirinWK U1211.(862)64

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007KRAMME, LivWK U1212.(857)65

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007HICKEL, LiobaWK U1213.(853)66

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007DENVIR, UtaWK U1214.(829)67

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007BEHRENSMEIER, ClaudiaWK U1215.(826)68

00:11:37Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2011BOURY, LukasMK U81.(1590)69

00:11:44Talita Kumi1971BOURY, FranziskaW452.(1589)70
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WEIBLICH
00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2007HECKERMANN, AnnaWK U121.(843)1

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2008SEBALD, AlidaWK U122.(1522)2

00:06:292009LORENZ, ClaraWK U101.(1546)3

00:06:38Gymnasium Lechenich2004STOLL, JanaWJ U161.(944)4

00:06:39Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009VON LEY, AntoniaWK U102.(631)5

00:06:39Gymnasium Lechenich2007TESSMER, AnjaWK U123.(847)6

00:07:07Gymnasium Lechenich2007KASPERS, ClaireWK U124.(855)7

00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007EMUNDS, LenaWK U125.(852)8

00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2005LONGERICH, LisaWJ U141.(920)9

00:07:20Gymnasium Lechenich2005FLOSS, TessaWJ U142.(918)10

00:07:31Gymnasium Lechenich2006BREUER, LenaWJ U143.(889)11

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006OSWALD, LinnWJ U144.(890)12

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, JolinaWJ U145.(893)13

00:07:33Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2011STEIMEL, MarieWK U81.(800)14

00:07:35Südschule Lechernich2011MATIC, EvaWK U82.(1573)15

00:07:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHÄBETHAL, AmelieWJ U146.(891)16

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2006ZOBEL, AlinaWJ U147.(895)17

00:07:531973BREUER-FRÖHLICH, ChristianeW451.(1624)18

00:07:53Gymnasium Lechenich2007HÖFER, LenaWK U126.(825)19

00:08:10Gymnasium Lechenich2008SCHULZE, ElleniWK U127.(1520)20

00:08:12St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011WILMING, CarlaWK U83.(1020)21

00:08:13St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011SCHUMAK, ValerieWK U84.(1019)22

00:08:14St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011TRÖSTER, LeniWK U85.(1013)23

00:08:341974HEß, KerstinW401.(1262)24

00:08:39SBR KerBer1979SCHLICH, SabrinaW351.(1394)25

00:09:55Gymnasium Lechenich2006WIRTZ, MayaWJ U148.(871)26

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007WEBER, CharlotteWK U128.(870)27

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007BIRICIK, JasminaWK U129.(849)28

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2006BOCK, SvenjaWJ U149.(850)29

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007VOLKERT, VictoriaWK U1210.(869)30

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROSE-GRUNDMANNS, ShirinWK U1211.(862)31

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007KRAMME, LivWK U1212.(857)32

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007HICKEL, LiobaWK U1213.(853)33

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007DENVIR, UtaWK U1214.(829)34

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007BEHRENSMEIER, ClaudiaWK U1215.(826)35

00:11:44Talita Kumi1971BOURY, FranziskaW452.(1589)36
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MÄNNLICH
00:04:49Rainbow Children1968HOLZPORZ, MichaelM501.(1268)1

00:05:30Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEIßPHAL, FabianMJ U161.(937)2

00:05:34Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHUHMACHER, NilsMK U121.(846)3

00:05:422005GÖHRING, OleMJ U141.(1530)4

00:05:55Gymnasium Lechenich2004RIEGER, MartinMJ U162.(934)5

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2004LESER, TimMJ U163.(931)6

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEESER, TimMJ U164.(936)7

00:06:17Gymnasium Lechenich2008HEINZ, ChristopherMK U122.(824)8

00:06:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010WOHNSEIFER, AaronMK U101.(807)9

00:06:282008SCHURF, RalfMK U123.(1642)10

00:06:332009DOLL, ClemensMK U102.(1528)11

00:06:39Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2006KLAPFENBERGER, JonasMJ U142.(958)12

00:06:39Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010BREUER, NickMK U103.(770)13

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005FREUND, BennetMJ U143.(919)14

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005MILDNER, LeoMJ U144.(921)15

00:07:061968HEß, VolkerM502.(1263)16

00:07:15Welt Laden1949KRINGS, Hans-JakobM651.(1553)17

00:07:19Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SCHILLING, YannickMK U104.(981)18

00:07:231968SCHILLING, ChristophM503.(1388)19

00:07:242008HOOGLAND, LeoMK U124.(1601)20

00:07:282008FEIX, iliasMK U125.(1541)21

00:07:281982FEIX, RenéM351.(1542)22

00:07:50Gymnasium Lechenich2003MARIO, HermannMJ U165.(943)23

00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1954BORM, WolfgangM601.(1654)24

00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1956BORM, HennyM602.(1655)25

00:09:46Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROMES, JonathanMK U126.(861)26

00:09:48Gymnasium Lechenich2006HOMMERICH, PeterMJ U145.(854)27

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007THIELEN, EliasMK U127.(867)28

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHROTH, FelixMK U128.(863)29

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007PAPENDICK, PauloMK U129.(859)30

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHULZ, EndrikMK U1210.(865)31

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007KLEINOW, SimonMK U1211.(856)32

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007CORNICE, MiguelMK U1212.(851)33

00:11:37Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2011BOURY, LukasMK U81.(1590)34
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SENIOREN M35
00:07:281982FEIX, Renégesamt32.(1542)1

SENIOREN M50
00:04:49Rainbow Children1968HOLZPORZ, Michaelgesamt1.(1268)1

00:07:061968HEß, Volkergesamt22.(1263)2

00:07:231968SCHILLING, Christophgesamt29.(1388)3

SENIOREN M60
00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1954BORM, Wolfganggesamt49.(1654)1

00:09:25ERGO Sport Köln1956BORM, Hennygesamt50.(1655)2

SENIOREN M65
00:07:15Welt Laden1949KRINGS, Hans-Jakobgesamt24.(1553)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:05:422005GÖHRING, Olegesamt4.(1530)1

00:06:39Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2006KLAPFENBERGER, Jonasgesamt16.(958)2

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005FREUND, Bennetgesamt20.(919)3

00:06:57Gymnasium Lechenich2005MILDNER, Leogesamt21.(921)4

00:09:48Gymnasium Lechenich2006HOMMERICH, Petergesamt52.(854)5

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:05:30Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEIßPHAL, Fabiangesamt2.(937)1

00:05:55Gymnasium Lechenich2004RIEGER, Martingesamt5.(934)2

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2004LESER, Timgesamt6.(931)3

00:06:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEESER, Timgesamt7.(936)4

00:07:50Gymnasium Lechenich2003MARIO, Hermanngesamt40.(943)5

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
00:06:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010WOHNSEIFER, Aarongesamt10.(807)1

00:06:332009DOLL, Clemensgesamt14.(1528)2

00:06:39Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010BREUER, Nickgesamt18.(770)3

00:07:19Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SCHILLING, Yannickgesamt27.(981)4

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:05:34Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHUHMACHER, Nilsgesamt3.(846)1

00:06:17Gymnasium Lechenich2008HEINZ, Christophergesamt8.(824)2

00:06:282008SCHURF, Ralfgesamt11.(1642)3

00:07:242008HOOGLAND, Leogesamt30.(1601)4

00:07:282008FEIX, iliasgesamt31.(1541)5

00:09:46Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROMES, Jonathangesamt51.(861)6

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007THIELEN, Eliasgesamt53.(867)7

00:09:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHROTH, Felixgesamt54.(863)8

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007PAPENDICK, Paulogesamt56.(859)9
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MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2007SCHULZ, Endrikgesamt57.(865)10

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007KLEINOW, Simongesamt58.(856)11

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007CORNICE, Miguelgesamt62.(851)12

MÄNNL. KINDER U8
00:11:37Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2011BOURY, Lukasgesamt69.(1590)1

SENIORINNEN W35
00:08:39SBR KerBer1979SCHLICH, Sabrinagesamt48.(1394)1

SENIORINNEN W40
00:08:341974HEß, Kerstingesamt47.(1262)1

SENIORINNEN W45
00:07:531973BREUER-FRÖHLICH, Christianegesamt41.(1624)1

00:11:44Talita Kumi1971BOURY, Franziskagesamt70.(1589)2

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2005LONGERICH, Lisagesamt26.(920)1

00:07:20Gymnasium Lechenich2005FLOSS, Tessagesamt28.(918)2

00:07:31Gymnasium Lechenich2006BREUER, Lenagesamt33.(889)3

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006OSWALD, Linngesamt34.(890)4

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, Jolinagesamt35.(893)5

00:07:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHÄBETHAL, Ameliegesamt38.(891)6

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2006ZOBEL, Alinagesamt39.(895)7

00:09:55Gymnasium Lechenich2006WIRTZ, Mayagesamt55.(871)8

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2006BOCK, Svenjagesamt61.(850)9

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:06:38Gymnasium Lechenich2004STOLL, Janagesamt15.(944)1

WEIBL. KINDER U10
00:06:292009LORENZ, Claragesamt13.(1546)1

00:06:39Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009VON LEY, Antoniagesamt17.(631)2

WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2007HECKERMANN, Annagesamt9.(843)1

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2008SEBALD, Alidagesamt12.(1522)2

00:06:39Gymnasium Lechenich2007TESSMER, Anjagesamt19.(847)3

00:07:07Gymnasium Lechenich2007KASPERS, Clairegesamt23.(855)4

00:07:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007EMUNDS, Lenagesamt25.(852)5

00:07:53Gymnasium Lechenich2007HÖFER, Lenagesamt42.(825)6

00:08:10Gymnasium Lechenich2008SCHULZE, Ellenigesamt43.(1520)7

00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007WEBER, Charlottegesamt59.(870)8
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WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:11:16Gymnasium Lechenich2007BIRICIK, Jasminagesamt60.(849)9

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007VOLKERT, Victoriagesamt63.(869)10

00:11:17Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROSE-GRUNDMANNS, Shiringesamt64.(862)11

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007KRAMME, Livgesamt65.(857)12

00:11:20Gymnasium Lechenich2007HICKEL, Liobagesamt66.(853)13

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007DENVIR, Utagesamt67.(829)14

00:11:21Gymnasium Lechenich2007BEHRENSMEIER, Claudiagesamt68.(826)15

WEIBL. KINDER U8
00:07:33Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2011STEIMEL, Mariegesamt36.(800)1

00:07:35Südschule Lechernich2011MATIC, Evagesamt37.(1573)2

00:08:12St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011WILMING, Carlagesamt44.(1020)3

00:08:13St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011SCHUMAK, Valeriegesamt45.(1019)4

00:08:14St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2011TRÖSTER, Lenigesamt46.(1013)5
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